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7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12,59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6.0 a.m. Upwith the Lark (Phil
Ghons}.;8. 0 District Weather Forecast

8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 In To Win Art Union Draw
9.30 Marek Weber's Orchestra
8.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
40. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Tender Heart

é10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Thea)
12. 0 Luncheon Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Musical Miscellany
2.30 Women’s ‘Hour (Jane), You and‘Your Home, That’s the Way a Man SeesIt, Above Suspicion
$8.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
8.45 Joe Loss and his Orchestra4.0 Hawaiian Interlude
4.30 Louis Levy and Film Musio
4.45 Bing Crosby, Mary Martin, andFrances Langford
5. 0 Teatime Variety
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Musio
6.30 Guess Who?
7.15 The World Laughed
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
midaden Mazara
7.45 Songs by Men
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
Unto All Men: The Storm
Musical ‘Interlude
How Do You Do (Rod Talbot)
Prelude to Requests
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down

2h Wee ea
6. 0 am. The Breakfast Session
8. 0
9.25
9.35
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0
1530 p.2. 0
2.30

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Drawing of In To Win Art Union
Albert Sandler’s Orchestra
Paul Robeson (bass)
My Husband’s Love
Music While You Work
Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Crossroads of Life
Light Variety Mu

Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Lunch Time Music
m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Stepmother
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
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items of interest from Overseas, That'sthe
picio8.3
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10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Way a Man Sees It, Above Sus-
n
Matinee: London Paladium Orches-
Baritones and Basses
Quentin Maclean at the OrganVera Lynn SingsSouth America WayAs You Like It
Victor Salon GroupJunior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME
Ghosts of Music
Waltzing to Strauss
Gladys Swarthout (soprano)The World Laughed I coyAdventures of Perry Mason: Theof the Hidden Hazard
Tusitala, Teller of Tales: Rank and
by Eric Barker
Hagen’s Circus
All Visitors Ashore
Oxford Ensemble
King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)Unto All Men: A Scottish InterludeTheatre Box
Dames Don’t Care
ZB Late Night RequestsClose down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a New Day7. 0 Porridge Patrol8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)9. 0 Morning Session. (Aunt Daisy)9.25 In to Win Art Union Draw
9.30 Musical Prelude to’ Morning Tea10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),items of Interest from Overseas, Above
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: The World Laughed

Susp*cion, You and Your Home, That’sthe Way a Man Sees It
.30 Songs by Kenny Baker45 Jack Hylton and his Orchestra
0 Hildegarde Sings15 Light Variety
0 Children’s Session
30 Junior Review
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Ghosts of Musio
0 From the Treasury of Popular
45 Sweet Swing by leading AmericanDance Bands
Reserved

@

The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress
45 Soldier of Fortune3. Vv magen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore8.30 Light Orchestral Musto
8.45 Voyage from Bombay9. 0 Unto All Men: The Day of Judg-ment
98.30 Gladys Swarthout
9.45 Waltzing to the Music of Joe
Loss and his Orchestra
10. 0 Parker of the Yard
10.15 My True Story10.30 Week Day Requests12. 0 Close down

AEB ee
0 a.m. London News
5 Start the Day Right
.30 Whistle While You Wash
0 Breakfast Parade
36 Morning Star
0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
5 In Toa Win Art Union Draw
0 We've Left These Behind Us
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music and the Stars40.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Midways in Music
11.30 The Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch and Listen1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain: OscarRabin and his Orchestra, The Street
Singer, Harry Robbins (xylophone)
1.30 Aunt. Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.15 Music of England
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie),Items of Interést from Overseas, Youand Your Home (A Quiz: for Home-
makers), Above Suspicion, That’s the
Way a Man Sees It ;

3.30 Theatrical Interlude
4. 0 Robert Inglez and his Orchestra
4.30 Rocky Mountain Rhythm
4.45 Very Old and Very New5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)
5.30 Junior Review
5.45 Bluey

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts. of Music
6.15 Ethel Smith Entertains
6.30 Voices of the Stars
6.45 The Shy Plutocrat
7.415 The World Laughed7.30 The Adyentures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Fraudulent Heiress

7.45
8. 0
8.15
|
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.30
9.45
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Thundering Hooves
Hagen’s "Circus
All Visitors Ashore
These Songs Made Them Famous &
Beau Geste
Unto All Men: Son of Cain
Listen and Relax
Rhythm Corner
Texas All-Star Jamboree
Afloat with Henry Morgan
ZB Late Night Requests
Close down ~
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a.m. Breakfast session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request session
. Waltzes, ‘Old and New
Vocal Variety
Limelight and Shadow
Reserved
Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Mayfair and ManhattanNew Lamps For OldSilks and Saddles (final broadcast)Cavalli and CavallaroLilian Dale Affair
Mamma Bloom’s Brood
Adventures of Perry Mason: Theof the Hidden Hazard
StepmotherAll Visitors Ashore
Hawaiian Harmony

8.45 Evergreens of Melody9.0 Unto All Men: The Great Adven-ture
9.32 Dancing Time
9.45 Prelude to Goodnight10. Q Close down

| Trade names appearing tn CommerctalDivision programmes are published by
arrangement,

At 9.30 a.m. 3ZB presents specially ]selected musical items entitled ‘"Musi-cal Prelude to Morning Tea."
at * xThe title "‘New Lamps for Old,"’ has

been borrowed by 2ZA for their ses
sion at 6.30 this evening. It willinclude "Lamplighter Serenade,""Lamp on the Corner" and "LampLighting Time in. the Valley."

x * *"Unto All Men," produced by E.
Mason Wood, is a radio programme ofthe highest merit in character and
sentiment. Each half hour story isself-contained and is acted by a speci-ally selected cast of Australian artists.It may be heard from all Commercial
stations at 9.0 p.m. every Wednesday.x * *
"Hagen’s Circus" is a story of the
triumphs, heartaches, joys and sor-
rows of ordinary lovable people, setagainst the colourful background ofthe Big Top, and may he heard at 8
p.m. every Monday, Wednesday, andFriday from the ZB stations, and at
7.45 p.m. every Thursday and Fridayfrom 2ZA.
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